North America
DongAh Elecomm USA
1300 E Lookout Dr, #210,
Richardson TX 75082
Phone:  (972) 497-9990
Fax:  (972) 497-9991
E-mail: sales@dongahusa.com
Asia

1300 E Lookout Dr, #210,
Richardson TX 75082
Phone:  (972) 497-9990
Fax:  (972) 497-9991
E-mail: sales@dongahusa.com
Asia
DongAh Elecomm Corp. (Headquarters)
167 Namgok-ri, Yangji-myun,
Yongin-si Kyunggi-do 449-820 Korea
Tel: 82-31-330-8805
Fax: 82-31-330-8889
E-mail: julian@dongahusa.com (Director)www.dongahusa.com
500 Watt Switching Power Supply
Single Output Models
PSU-500-5 30 cfm for full Load / 70A convection5V 80.00A
PSU-500-12 30 cfm for full Load / 29.17A convection12V 41.67
PSU-500-13.8 30 cfm for full Load / 25.36A convection13.8V 36.23
PSU-500-15 30 cfm for full Load / 23.33A convection15V 33.33A
PSU-500-24 20 cfm for full Load / 14.58A convection24V 20.83A
PSU-500-36 20 cfm for full Load / 9.72A convection36V 13.89A
PSU-500-48 convection cooled48V 10.41A
PSU-500-50 convection cooled50V 10.00A
Input Connector:  0359790310(Equivalent
Alternative Part: YW396-05AV).
Mated with 0359770500
 (Equivalent Alternative Part: YH396-05V)